
Pl. Name Verein Name Verein V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges
1. Zeidler Lukas SC Vöhringen Frank Felix SC Vöhringen 69 34 3 103 68 44 3 112 88 35 4 123 71 36 2 107 296 149 12 445
2. Marberger Sophie SV Zuchering Christoffer Marie SV Zuchering 63 34 5 97 75 17 8 92 84 45 4 129 74 34 7 108 296 130 24 426
3. Schatz Letizia TSV Westendorf Dinger Leonie TSV Westendorf 84 39 2 123 54 25 6 79 78 8 10 86 83 17 9 100 299 89 27 388
4. Hoyer Niklas KF Jedesheim Zaschka Dennis KF Jedesheim 69 34 7 103 59 16 9 75 65 42 7 107 75 24 6 99 268 116 29 384
5. Kreit Annalena TSV Westendorf Kreit Johannes TSV Westendorf 56 17 11 73 67 15 10 82 40 27 10 67 57 16 8 73 220 75 39 295

Pl. Name Verein Name Verein V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges
1. Bakis Rojin SKC Unterthingau Schatz Letizia TSV Westendorf 90 42 2 132 81 35 4 116 84 22 4 106 79 34 3 113 334 133 13 467
2. Nadler Jasmin KF Jedesheim Hoyer Niklas KF Jedesheim 76 34 5 110 66 44 2 110 87 44 2 131 77 26 7 103 306 148 16 454
3. Christoffer Marie SV Zuchering Christoffer Mathis SV Zuchering 85 16 10 101 88 41 2 129 77 43 1 120 85 18 6 103 335 118 19 453
4. Herzog Ivanna TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhausen Herzog Olivia Gut Holz 1923 Lauf 69 33 4 102 78 44 6 122 80 35 3 115 89 17 5 106 316 129 18 445
5. Zimmermann Marcel GK Durach Kreit Annalena TSV Westendorf 87 36 1 123 79 35 2 114 78 26 5 104 70 25 7 95 314 122 15 436
6. Zeidler Lukas SC Vöhringen Heitner Ben SC Vöhringen 81 26 4 107 90 17 8 107 84 25 7 109 86 24 7 110 341 92 26 433
7. Leonie Hölzle TV Lauingen Lara Hölzle TV Lauingen 84 27 4 111 84 26 7 110 69 26 6 95 78 27 6 105 315 106 23 421
8. Rudolp Alexa Klosterbeurer SK Köhler Jan Klosterbeurer SK 83 35 6 118 72 26 7 98 58 43 6 101 71 27 9 98 284 131 28 415
9. Wirth Liam SKC Marktoberdorf Dinger Leonie TSV Westendorf 80 24 6 104 72 26 7 98 78 25 4 103 69 26 4 95 299 101 21 400
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Pl. Name Verein Name Verein V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges
1. Christoffer Mathis SV Zuchering Leutgeb Fabian DJK Eichstätt 89 35 6 124 86 43 4 129 86 40 4 126 87 35 2 122 348 153 16 501
2. Klüber Daniel KRC Kipfenberg Klüber Tobias KRC Kipfenberg 91 44 2 135 82 36 3 118 86 36 1 122 79 35 2 114 338 151 8 489
3. Bakis Rojin SKC Unterthingau Friedlein Elias SKC Unterthingau 75 34 4 109 86 26 4 112 75 44 1 119 92 54 0 146 328 158 9 486
4. Kreuzer Rebekka SH Ich-Gz Nadler Jasmin KF Jedesheim 81 34 3 115 75 26 4 101 88 32 2 120 85 45 2 130 329 137 11 466
5. Kling Elena TV Lauingen Surek Nele TV Lauingen 67 50 3 117 76 36 2 112 84 33 3 117 75 40 1 115 302 159 9 461
6. Weitzmann Michelle TSV Betzigau Kennerknecht Emil TSV Betzigau 71 53 2 124 73 43 5 116 78 26 8 104 79 34 4 113 301 156 19 457
7. Rudolph Roxana Klosterbeurer SK Köhler Jan Klosterbeurer SK 74 26 8 100 68 34 2 102 91 31 6 122 85 45 2 130 318 136 18 454

GesamtJugend U18/U18 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG



Pl. Name Verein Name Verein Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges
1. Zeidler Lukas SC Vöhringen Frank Felix SC Vöhringen 103 112 123 107 445
2. Marberger Sophie SV Zuchering Christoffer Marie SV Zuchering 97 92 129 108 426
3. Schatz Letizia TSV Westendorf Dinger Leonie TSV Westendorf 123 79 86 100 388
4. Hoyer Niklas KF Jedesheim Zaschka Dennis KF Jedesheim 103 75 107 99 384
5. Kreit Annalena TSV Westendorf Kreit Johannes TSV Westendorf 73 82 67 73 295

Pl. Name Verein Name Verein Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges
1. Bakis Rojin SKC Unterthingau Schatz Letizia TSV Westendorf 132 116 106 113 467
2. Nadler Jasmin KF Jedesheim Hoyer Niklas KF Jedesheim 110 110 131 103 454
3. Christoffer Marie SV Zuchering Christoffer Mathis SV Zuchering 101 129 120 103 453
4. Herzog Ivanna TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhausen Herzog Olivia Gut Holz 1923 Lauf 102 122 115 106 445
5. Zimmermann Marcel GK Durach Kreit Annalena TSV Westendorf 123 114 104 95 436
6. Zeidler Lukas SC Vöhringen Heitner Ben SC Vöhringen 107 107 109 110 433
7. Leonie Hölzle TV Lauingen Lara Hölzle TV Lauingen 111 110 95 105 421
8. Rudolp Alexa Klosterbeurer SK Köhler Jan Klosterbeurer SK 118 98 101 98 415
9. Wirth Liam SKC Marktoberdorf Dinger Leonie TSV Westendorf 104 98 103 95 400

Pl. Name Verein Name Verein Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges
1. Christoffer Mathis SV Zuchering Leutgeb Fabian DJK Eichstätt 124 129 126 122 501
2. Klüber Daniel KRC Kipfenberg Klüber Tobias KRC Kipfenberg 135 118 122 114 489
3. Bakis Rojin SKC Unterthingau Friedlein Elias SKC Unterthingau 109 112 119 146 486
4. Kreuzer Rebekka SH Ich-Gz Nadler Jasmin KF Jedesheim 115 101 120 130 466
5. Kling Elena TV Lauingen Surek Nele TV Lauingen 117 112 117 115 461
6. Weitzmann Michelle TSV Betzigau Kennerknecht Emil TSV Betzigau 124 116 104 113 457
7. Rudolph Roxana Klosterbeurer SK Köhler Jan Klosterbeurer SK 100 102 122 130 454

Bezirksmeisterschaften Tandem Jugend am 10.12.2023 beim TSV Betzigau

Jugend U14/U14 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG Gesamt

Gesamt

Jugend U14/U18 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG Gesamt

Jugend U18/U18 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG
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